Surname

DOYLE
SNOWDEN
DODSON
WHITEMAN
HATCHER
PHILLIPPS
MILLER
ROWLANDS
WIN
FREIMAN
PALATCHIE
GOLDSMITH

DICK
SWANEY
MILLER
GIBBS
RAWLINGS
BURGESS
SCOTT
FLANAGAN
VINE
FLEMING
HAWKSBY

WHOOLEY
SNOWDEN
JANSEN VAN
VUUREN
HARPER
WHTYE
MILLER

SMITH
FLANAGAN
BENBROOK
FLANAGAN
DUNCAN
BROWN

Initial
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Club

PETONE
ASHBURTON
KAITUNA
MASTERTON
KAITUNA
PETONE
ASHBURTON
MALVERN
ONSLOW
PETONE
KAITUNA
UPPER HUTT

KAITUNA
MALVERN
KARORI
KAITUNA
PETONE
KAITUNA
PETONE
KARORI
PETONE
ASHBURTON
ASHBURTON

MALVERN
ASHBURTON

KAITUNA

MALVERN
KAITUNA
ASHBURTON

MALVERN
KARORI
PETONE
KARORI
ASHBURTON
ASHBURTON

Grade 300

35.03
34.04
35.02
33.03
33.00
34.03
34.02
35.03
35.06
35.03
34.06
33.02

>>>>>>>>>>>>P

34.02
35.02
35.02
32.01
34.03
34.05
31.03
33.01
35.05
35.01
31.01

WWWWWWWEW®ET®ETDE

34.03
33.02

34.02

29.01
34.01
27.01

OO0 O 00

F-TR
F-TR
F-TR
F-TR
F-TR
F-TR

35.04
35.02
35.03
32.02
29.01
32.01

500

35.06
35.03
35.03
35.02
35.04
35.03
35.02
35.02
35.04
35.03
35.04
35.06

35.04
35.04
35.04
35.04
34.02
34.05
34.02
35.04
35.02
34.02
34.03

35.04
32.02

33.03

33.01
28.01
29.02

35.06
35.07
35.06
35.02
34.04
34.04

600

34.04
35.04
34.04
35.03
34.01
35.01
33.02
33.03
34.03
33.03
34.02
33.03

34.05
34.04
35.01
34.03
33.03
32.01
34.01
35.04
33.03
30.00
30.03

33.03
32.00

32.02

29.02
31.00
32.01

34.03
33.02
32.01
35.03
31.00
31.01

600

50.07
50.06
50.06
48.05
49.04
49.02
47.04
50.09
48.03
47.03
49.03
44.05

50.05
49.05
47.03
49.04
48.03
50.04
47.04
46.03
47.01
48.03
43.02

50.05
48.00

47.01

46.01
42.01
48.03

50.08
50.07
50.04
49.04
45.04

0.00

700

74.09
74.07
71.06
72.03
72.05
70.03
71.04
66.03
67.03
69.06
66.02
68.02

71.06
69.02
68.01
68.01
69.01
67.01
70.05
67.02
63.02

0.00

0.00

64.02
66.04

64.02

62.01
62.01
60.03

75.07
74.10
69.04
68.06
61.02

0.00

Grand
Agg
228.29
228.24
225.21
223.16
223.14
223.12
220.14
219.20
219.19
219.18
218.17
213.18

224.22
222.17
220.11
218.13
218.12
217.16
216.15
216.14
213.13
147.06
138.09

216.17
211.08

210.10

199.06
197.04
196.10

229.28
227.28
221.18
219.17
200.11

97.06



Teams results for the Day Shield - scores shot concurrent with the Nelson
Championship Belt

KAITUNA BLENHEIM

M DODSON 225.21
D DICK 224.22
A HATCHER 223.14
B PALATCHIE 218.17
890.74
PETONE
A DOYLE 228.29
J PHILLIPPS 223.12
H FREIMAN 221.18
R VINE 213.13
885.72
COMBI CREW
O WHITEMAN 223.16
KWIN 219.19
E RAWLINGS 218.12
C GOLDSMITH 213.18
873.65
MALVERN
D SWANEY 222.17
R ROWLANDS 219.20
A WHOOLEY 216.17
K HARPER 199.06
856.60
KAITUNA BLENHEIM 2
A GIBBS 218.13
C BRUGESS 217.16
J JANSEN VAN
VUUREN 210.10
C WHYTE 197.04
842.43
ASHURTON
J SNOWDEN 228.24
J MILLER 220.14
C SNOWDEN 211.08
J FLEMING 147.06

806.52



